BIJUR DELIMON INTERNATIONAL
(919) 465 4448 LOCAL
(800) 631 0168 TOLL-FREE
(919) 465 0516 FAX
36597  •  R0 02/251
HWLP Gear Pinion
Lubricating Pinion, Grease

36597  •  R0 02/252
How to Order
Modules
12
14
16
18
20
22
24
25
# of Teeth
08
Width
90— 90 mm
115— 115 mm
140— 140 mm
150— 150 mm
190— 190 mm
200— 200 mm
* Other widths available
08HWLP -
When ordering, specify by module and width, e.g. Part # HWLP1408-150.
Diagram
G1/4 G1/4
PINION WIDTH